
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$3,335.91

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$2,724.21

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  GENERAL FUND

  DEBT SERVICE

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

WATER CONTROL 4C

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

11/28/2023
11

/2
8/

20
23

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  FT LAUDERDALE OPERATING

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE

2023  Paid Real Estate

2023  Paid Real Estate

25,000

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

25,000

25,000

25,000
25,000

25,000

0312

25,000

@ 4.6100
@ 240.5800

4.92600

5.54920
0.11980

P
ai

d
Paid

0.03270

1.50000
0.18960

Nov 30, 2023

Nov 30, 2023

0.10260

25,000
25,000

45,870
45,870
45,870

25,000

EEX-23-00001059
E

E
X

-2
3-

00
00

10
59

25,000

304487

304487

338.00

2,102.11

6989 NW 30 AVE

43.52
240.58

$3,286.56
$3

,2
86

.5
6

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING  INC.
S

E
LE

C
T

 P
O

R
T

F
O

LI
O

 S
E

R
V

IC
IN

G
  I

N
C

.

0.72
3.19

102.98
6.84

11.25

2.37
35.77

0.45000
1.43070
0.09480

0.12760
0.02880
0.27370
4.11930

BREWER,KARA ANN
6989 NW 30 AVE
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33309

BREWER,KARA ANN
6989 NW 30 AVE
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33309

03   FT LAUDERDALE FIRE-RESCUE

GRC   PACE GREEN CORRIDOR

031   FT LAUDERDALE STORMWATER CAT I
03T   FT LAUDERDALE STORMWATER TRIP

494208-12-0070

494208-12-0070

45,870
45,870
45,870
45,870

45,870

18.94480

PALM-AIRE VILLAGE 3RD SEC ADDN 7
101-27 B
LOT 7

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

0.82

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

8.70
68.81

225.95

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

3.00
138.73

45,870
45,870

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

2.57

70,870

45,870

70,870

45,870

70,870

CL-0013020

70,870
70,870 45,870

45,870

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,000
25,000
25,000

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

70,870

$611.70

70,870
70,870
70,870

70,870

70,870

70,870

70,870
70,870

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



