Property ID Number	r Escrow Code	ce of Ad Valorem Tax and Non de Assessed Value Exem				Millage Code
494208-12-0070	CL-0013020	See Below	See Belo	w See	Below	0312
BREWER,KARA ANN 5989 NW 30 AVE FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 5989 NW 30 AVE PALM-AIRE VILLAGE 3RD 5					TBE MADE IN US ANK ACCOUNT.	FUNDS AND
01-27 B .OT 7			LOREM TAXES			
		Millage A	Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levie
BROWARD COUNTY O COUNTYWIDE SERV VOTED DEBT	ICES	5.54920 0.11980	70,870 70,870	45,870 45,870	25,000 25,000	138.73 3.00
BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD GENERAL FUND CAPITAL OUTLAY VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT		4.92600 1.50000 0.18960	70,870 70,870 70,870	25,000 25,000 25,000	45,870 45,870 45,870	225.95 68.87 8.70 0.82 2.57
EVERGLADES C.P. OKEECHOBEE BASIN SFWMD DISTRICT NORTH BROWARD HO CHILDREN'S SVCS CO	N DSPITAL DUNCIL OF BC	0.03270 0.10260 0.09480 1.43070 0.45000	70,870 70,870 70,870 70,870 70,870 70,870	45,870 45,870 45,870 45,870 45,870 45,870	25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000	0.82 2.57 2.37 35.77 11.25
CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE FT LAUDERDALE OPERATING DEBT SERVICE FL INLAND NAVIGATION WATER CONTROL 4C		4.11930 0.27370 0.02880 0.12760	70,870 70,870 70,870 70,870 70,870	45,870 45,870 45,870 45,870	25,000 25,000 25,000 25,000	102.98 6.84 0.72 3.19
	Total Milla	age: 18.9448()	Ad Val	orem Taxes:	\$611.70
Levying Authority		NON-AD	VALOREM TAX	(ES Rate		Amount
03 FT LAUDERDALE F 031 FT LAUDERDALE 03T FT LAUDERDALE GRC PACE GREEN CO	STORMWATER CAT STORMWATER TRIP		-	240.5800 @ 4.6100		338.00 240.58 43.52 2,102.11
			Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:			\$2,724.21
		Combined Taxes and Assessments:			\$3,335.91	
If Postmarked By Please Pay	Nov 30, 2023 \$0.00					
		Paid Real Estate				304487
BROWARD COUNT Abbey Ajayi - Tax (Collector Notic	e of Ad Valorem Ta Paid 1	x and Non-A 1/28/2023 Re	eceipt # EE	Sessments X-23-00001059 id By SELECT PO	\$3,286 ORTFOLIO SEF
		Paid 1	1/28/2023 Re	eceipt # EE Pai PAY YO	X-23-00001059	DRTFOLIO SEF NE AT :
Abbey Ajayi - Tax (<i>Make checks payable to</i> BROWARD COUNTY TA GOVERNMENTAL CENT	o: AX COLLECTOR TER ANNEX	Paid 1 Property I		PAY YO browarc If Post	X-23-00001059 Id By SELECT PO DUR TAXES ONLI d.county-taxes.co marked By	DRTFOLIO SEF NE AT: om Please Pay
Abbey Ajayi - Tax (Make checks payable to BROWARD COUNTY TA	o: AX COLLECTOR TER ANNEX NUE, ROOM # A100	Paid 1 Property I	1/28/2023 Re	eceipt # EE Pai PAY YO browarc	X-23-00001059 Id By SELECT PO DUR TAXES ONLI d.county-taxes.co marked By	DRTFOLIO SEF NE AT: DM

- - - - -

Please Pay Only One Amount